Cameron Park Community Services District 2502 Country Club Drive Cameron Park, CA 95682



Architectural Review Committee Regular Meeting Tuesday, December 26th, 2023 8:30 a.m.

Cameron Park Community Center – Social Room 2502 Country Club Drive, Cameron Park

CANCELED

Members: Chair: Jeff Heuerman (JH), V. Chair: Don Clason (DC), Patricia Rivera (PR) Alternate: Kathi Markan (KM), Brennen Overstreet (BO)

Staff: CC&R Compliance Officer Jim Mog

The Next ARC Meeting will be scheduled for January 2nd 2024